Waxing Duration
Upper Lip 15 min
Sideburns 15 min
Cheeks 15 min
Chin 15 min
Eyebrow 15 min
Forehead 15 min
Ear 15 min
Underarms 15 min
Face Waxing 15 min
Neck Waxing 15 min
Bikini Line 30 min
Half Legs 30 min
Half Arms 30 min
Full Arms 30 min
Brazilian 30 min
Full Legs 30 min
Full Body (Excluding Brazilian) 90 min
Others

Skin Polishing/Bleaching

Full Face

Half Arms

Stomach and Back

Half Legs

Face and Neck

Full Arms

Full Legs

Full Body

Ladies Hair Care

Trendy & Fashion Hair Coloring

Balayage 180 min
Ombre 180 min
Fashion / Trendy 120 min
Salt and Pepper 300 min
Permanent Coloring

Eyebrow Tinting 15 min
Eyelash Tinting 15 min
Root Retouching 60 min
Glossing 30 min
Short Hair 60 min
Medium Hair 90 min
Long Hair 120 min
Reverse Color 180 min
Highlights/Lowlights

Short Hair 180 min
Half Head 9() min
Medium Hair 180 min
Long Hair 240 min
Makeup

Eyelash Set 15 min
Eye 15 min
Day 30 min
Evening 45 min
Fashion/Party 60 min
Mehndi/Nikkah 90 min
Groom 60 min
Get Ready For Party (styling, Makeup and Eyelash) 180 min
Bridal Makeup 240 min
Maisha Signature Bridal Makeup 330 min
Cleopatra Bridal Package 3 days program
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Price

900
900
900
900
900
900
900

1,500

2,900
900

2,900

2,900

2,500

2,900

3,900

3,900

9,900

(500-2500)

4,500
4,500
5,500
5,500
6,000
5,500
6,000
15,900

39,900
39,900
39,900
49,900

1,500
1,500
7,500
7,500
9,900
12,900
15,900
18,900

9,900
10,900
12,900
17,900

1,900

5,900

9,900
10,900
15,900
39,900
29,900
19,900
59,000
55,900
85,000

srpsha

Hair Styling

Short Hair
Medium Hair
Long Hair

Blow Dry
Short Hair
Medium Hair
Long Hair

Hair Styling Enhancers
Roller Setting

Short to Medium
Medium to Long

Hair Iron Straightening

Short Hair

Medium Hair

Long Hair

Hair Straightening for Men
Permanent Hair Straightening
Short Hair

Long Hair

Ladies Hair Cut

Trimming
Ladies Hair Cut
Hair Cut (Shampoo + Hot Oil Ti

Hcad assage + Haircut + Styling)

Keratin Hair Treatment

1 Month (Without blow dry)
3 Month (Without blow dry)
6 Month (Without blow dry)

60 min
60 min
60 min

30 min
30 min
30 min

60 min
60 min

30 min
30 min
45 min
45 min

180 min
240 min

30 min
60 min
H 90 min

120 min
180 min
210 min

Treatment Enhancers (In addition to any 60 min Treatment)

Shampoo

Hot Oil Treatment

De - Stress Express Massage
Ear Candling

Express Thalgo Facial

Bath Rituals (In-Room Service)

Hydrating Moisturizing Milk Bath
Rejuvenational & Tranquil Bath
Sensational Aromatic Flower Bath

Henna/Mehndi Art

Hand
Feet
Half Leg
Half Arm
Full Arm
Others

Kids Spa (For 10 to 16 years)
Handsome Boy Restyle

Pretty Manicure

Pretty Pedicure

Cute Girl New Look
Handsome Boy Trendy style
Preity Look and Siyle

Pretty Facial

15 min
30 min
15 min
30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min
30 min

Price

4,000
4,500
4,700

2,500
2,700
3,000

2,500
3,000

2,900
3,500
3,900
3,900

29,000
39,000

4,500
5,500
9,900

29,900
39,900
49,900

800
6,000
5,000

10,500
15,900

5,000
5,000

3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
5,000
7,000

2,500
3,500
3,500
3,900
5,000
5,000
9,900

Mmsha Msusha
Price List Promotion

F;tness and

Membcrship

Wellness Application

*All prices are subject to government taxes

UAN: 111-133-133, Ext 5249 | 051-2005249
maisha.ish@serena.com.pk | facebook.com/MaishaSpaHealthClub
www.serenahotels.com
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Maisha Journey Duration Price Duration
Maisha Sensory Journey 90 min 49,900 Hydra-Moisture Source Treatment (sydrated skin) 90 min
Maisha Gentleman Journey 240 min 59.900 Mceutic Advance Treatment (Skin rebuilder) 90 min
Maisha Signature Journey 180 min 55.900 Advance Silicum Treatment (Wrinkle relax) 90 min
Himalaya Rock Salt Detoxifying Journey 180 min 49,900 Thalgodermyl Treatment (Blemish prone skin) 90 min
Maisha Beauty Journey 240 min 69,000 Collagen Smooth Treatment (Ansi-aging) 90 min
Maisha Customized Journey (6 Treatment with choice) 360 min 79,900 Advance Brightening Treatment (Whitening skin) 90 min
Maisha Couples Journey 240 min 79,000
Maisha Luxury Journey 240 min 75,900 By S
. Organic Extract Body Wrap 30 min
Maisha Therapy . Organic Extract Body Exfoliation 30 min
Specilized Treatments only at Maisha Organic Body Wrap (Signature Body Wrap) 60'min
Energizer Treatment (Best back pain reliever) 30 min 10,500 Himalaya Rock Salt Body Scrub 45 min
60 min 15,900 Aromatic Basil and Mint Body Scrub (Best choice formen) 60 min
90 min 17,900 Aromatic Orange & Rose Body Scrub (Best choice for ladies)y 60 min
Maisha Fusion Massage (Most popular) 60 min 17.900
98 miin 19.900 Men’s Care
Sports Message (Best for athletes) 60-wiin 18,900 Beard Coloring 30 min
90 min 20,900 SHave 30 min
Essence Aromatic Message (aroma theraphy) 60 min 15,900 Men's Perfect Shave (Shave, Face Massage & Facial) 30 min
90 min 18,900 Beard and Moustache Trim 30 min
Pregnancy Massage (Ourspecialized mother care) 60 min 16,900 Chest Waxing 30 min
90 min 22.900 Back Waxing 30 min
Four Hand Massage (The lnxurious relaxing treatment) 60 min 21,900 Gent’s Pedicute 30 min
20 i 23,200 Gent’s Manicure 30 min
Holistic Massage (Best relaxing clioice with organic essential oils) Igg min 20,900 Coloring 60 min
min E : .
Himalaya Rock Salt Massage Stone (ow signatwre massaze) 90 min ;gggg Men’s Hair Cut . _ . gg -
Oriental Massage (Bestsclling treatment) 90 min 21 : 200 ;]legmmut (Shampoo + Hot Oil Treatment + Haircut +Styling) o ﬁ
120min | 23,900 ee :
Bamboo Fusion Massage (The strongest massage) 90 min 20,900 Men'’s Facial (Cleansing and glowing) e
Jet lag Recovery (Best for frequent travelers) 90 min 21.900 Nail Care
120 min 23,900
Traditional Treatments Nail Polish Remover (Hand/fer) 15 min
) A French Polish and/feer) 15 min
Asian Head Massags 30min | 9900 Ngii poish Only gHandeen 15 min
60 min 14,900 Nail Gel Remover (and/feer) 30 min
Foot Reflexology 30 min 10,900 Nail Gel Refill (attect 30 min
60 min 15,900 Paraffin Treatment (Hand/feet) 30 min
Hagd Reflexology 30 min 10,900 Nail Gel Application (Hand feen 45 min
Balinese Massage 60 min 15,900 Naisha Porfost Musiors D min
. 90 min 18,900 Maisha Perfect Pedicure 60 min
Shiatsu Massage 60 min 18,900 Nail At (Handfest) 60 11tk
e gg T f;ggg Nail Gel Builder (sandeen 45 min
90 miin 21,900 Nail SPA (mand/feer) 180 min
Warm Stone Massage 90 min 22.900 Kerastase Luxury Hair Care
Thai Herbal Compress 90 min 21,900 Aura Botinica tstur & orsmich Zhisih
5 ; Reflexion (Colored and retreated hair) 60 min
S ELixir (Nourishing and shinning dry hair) 60 min
Jacuzzi Only 30 min 10,900 Nultritive (Dry & damaged hair) 90 min
60 min 13,900 Resistance (pamaged and unhealthy hair) 90 min
Marine Sea Salt Jacuzzi 90 min 22.900 Densifique (volune and bounce) 90 min
Herbal Detoxification Jacuzzi 90 min 22,900 Specifique (scalp and dandrusi) 90 min
Hydrotherapeutic Floral Jacuzzi 90 min 21,900 Discipline (Frizzy hair) 90 min
, Chronologiste (Luxury high end and anti aging) 90 min
Dpdow/iopdi ety Extentioniste (increasing the hair length) 90 min
Basic Hydra Treatment 60 min 35,000
Deluxe Treatment 60 min 37,000 Hair Removal
Platinum Treatment 60 min 39.000 Threading
Hydrating Eye Treatment 15 min 17,000 Chin
Hydrating Lip Treatment 15 min 17,000 Upper Lip
Thalgo Facial Care Forehead
Sideburns
Eye Recovery Treatment 30min | 11,000  Cheeks
Basic Punty Treatment (Cleansing for all skin type) 60 min 17,900 Eyebrow
Thalgo Cold Marine Treatment (oily siin) 90 min 19,900 Full Face (Exclnding eyebrow)

Price

19,900
19,900
19,900
19,900
19,900
19,900

10,500
10,500
15,900
12,900
15,900
15,900

1,500
1,500
15,900
1,500
3,900
4,500
4,000
4,000
6,000
3,500
7,500
9,000
17,900

550
1,500
1,500
2,000
7,000
3,900
6,000
5,900
5,900
5,000

15,900
16,000

15,500
15,500
15,500
17,900
17,900
17,900
17,900
17,900
17,900
17,900

450
700
700
700
700
700
3,900



